VRU.160+l

Specia

ni typy a provedeni

B SSEn

Ctyfhranny priichozi otvor

Navadéci otvor
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Koaxialni ovladaci hridele

Prodlouzeny naboj

fepazku

pro montaz skrz p

13

Nm

350

60

M8

65

17.1

26

d2

(mm)

70

d1

42

22

35

dH9

10

160




